© Copyright 2015 Silicon Sensing Systems Limited. All rights reserved. Silicon Sensing is an Atlantic Inertial Systems, Sumitomo Precision Products joint venture company.
Specifi cation subject to change without notice.
Six Degrees of Freedom Precision
MEMS Inertial Measurement Unit
DMU10 Technical Datasheet
Page 1DMU10-00-0100-132 Rev 4
Features

Page 3DMU10-00-0100-132 Rev 4
2  Ordering Information
Calibration: UN = Uncalibrated, OT = Over Temperature Calibration
Item Description
Overall
Dimensions
Calibration Part Number
mm
DMU10 OEM Unit
Bare PCB with four
mounting holes
41 x 22 x 10.6
UN DMU10-01-0100
OT DMU10-21-0100
DMU10 Module Unit
A two-part, anodised
aluminium, non-hermetic
housing. Three
mounting lugs.
45 x 26 x 16
UN DMU10-02-0100
OT DMU10-22-0100
DMU10 OEM Evaluation Kit
Customer evaluation kit
comprising a
DMU10-21-0100, RS422
to USB Connector, USB
Driver and Data Logging
Software, Cables and
Connectors, Instruction
Manual.
Not Applicable OT DMU10-21-0500
© Copyright 2015 Silicon Sensing Systems Limited. All rights reserved. Silicon Sensing is an Atlantic Inertial Systems, Sumitomo Precision Products joint venture company.
Specifi cation subject to change without notice.
Six Degrees of Freedom Precision
MEMS Inertial Measurement Unit